
Gearworks, 

Salem St., 

Etruria, 

Stoke On Trent, ST1 5PR.

Tel 01782 280136, 

Fax 01782 269913, 

Email contact@eliteracingtransmissions.com

DRG. No.

ERT98921

Issue

0

TITLE

FULL ASSEMBLY - IL200-5S EXTENDED

582

112

142.74040

370.5

1
2
0
.
8
5

1
1
3
.
7

ALL MOUNTING HOLES

ARE M8x1.25 PITCH

OIL LEVEL PLUG
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NEUTRAL/REVERSE

LOCKOUT RELEASE

STANDARD FORD OUTPUT FLANGE

FLANGE FY1.1 WITH 57mm REGISTER

AND 4xM8 BOLT HOLES ON 59.8mm PCD
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OIL DRAIN PLUG
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INPUT SHAFT

TO CUSTOMER SPECIFICATION
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4 OFF HOLES

M12x1.75 - 6H

POTENTIOMETER

FOR DIGITAL

DISPLAY

FILLER/BREATHER


